Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Multi-Measuring-Interface MMI7000
Series/Type:  MMI7000
Ordering code:  B44066M7…E230
Date:  June 2010
Version:  1
 EPCOS AG 2010. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
 entered in headers and footers! Please fill in the
Don't change formatting when entering or pasting text in the table and don't add any cell or line in and to it!
Identification/Classification 1
(header 1 + top left bar):
Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction
Identification/Classification 2
(header 2 + bottom left header bar):
Multi-Measuring-Interface MMI7000
Ordering code: (top right header bar) B44066M7…E230
Series/Type: (top right header bar) MMI7000
Preliminary data (optional):
(if necessary)
Department: Film PFC PM
Date: June 2010
Version: 1
 Film Capacitors – Power Factor Correction B44066M7…E230
 Multi-Measuring-Interface MMI7000 MMI7000
Film PFC PM June 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 2 of 6
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics
 Measuring device for three-phase measuring
and display of numerous grid parameters:
● Voltage   3-phase
● Current   3-phase
● Frequency  3-phase
● Active power  3-phase
● Reactive power  3-phase
● Apparent power  3-phase
● Power factor  3-phase
● Energy
● Harmonic of voltage up to 51st
● Harmonic of current up to 51st
● THD-V   3-phase
● THD-I   3-phase
 LCD full graphic display
 Switchboard installation housing
 Three versions available:
● MMI7000-B (basic version)
● MMI7000-S (including two independent interfaces RS485)
● MMI7000-E (extended version with additional interface, memory card and additional
in- and outputs)
Technical data and specifications
Operating voltage 110 … 230 V AC +/- 15%
Measuring voltage (3-phase) 30 … 440  V AC (L-N)